DESCRIPTION
MANUAL WAFER
TRANSFER
75/100/125/150mm
+441935 813313
Web:
Email:
Tel:
This tool has been designed under license from Recif Technologies using the same design principles,
materials and kinematics as were used in the original equipment and wafer fabs around the world.
The Manual Wafer Transfer Series for 75mm, 100mm & 125mm
wafers is a fast, low cost batch slide transfer solution.
Dependant on carrier specifications, the equipment can be supplied
to transfer mixed wafer sizes.
The MWT has a self-returning transfer arm, to always be ready for
transfer. The 2-pin pusher avoids wafer rotation during the transfer
process.
All materials used are made from clean, organic materials.
MWT75-100, MWT75
MWT100, MWT125
SUPPLIERS TO THE SEMICONDUCTOR INDUSTRY
SPECIFICATIONS
MWT75-100:
MWT75:
MWT100:
MWT125:
L 383 x W 183 x H 211mm
L 561 x W 210 x H 248mm
L 561 x W 210 x H 248mm
L 561 x W 210 x H 248mm